GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OFCOMMUNICATION AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
RAJYA SABHA
QUESTION NO19.11.2009
ANSWERED ON

GRAMIN DAK SEWAKS.
7 Shri  D. Raja

Will the Minister of COALCOALEXTERNAL AFFAIRSCOMMUNICATION AND INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state :-

(a)whether Government has decided to revise the wage structure and other amenities of the Gramin Dak
Sewaks engaged part time to distribute letters in rural areas in the country; and

(b)if so, the details thereof?

ANSWER

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS AND INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

(SHRI GURUDAS KAMAT)

(@)Yes, Sir. The Government has revised the wage structure and other amenities of all categories of Gramin
Dak Sevaks including those engaged to distribute letters in rural areas in the country;

(b)Details are given in the Annexure.

ru0007annexure.htm



